Efficiency vs P,

T

efmciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

02 A— A
1. U9\ N N N

I ' """""" """"""

[ i : :
0.8 e Forier e Peeneeenaes s

R e e

1Y) S e SR

— 3
107 1 10 '?'BZPT (Ge\}P

—=— DQM_orignal_origmalrvector_1000evt
—e— DQM”original_1000evt

—— DQM_fitted4_T000evt

—— DOM_fit_nocpe_1000evt

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

A

g

L

0.95

3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3

Efficiency vs @

S

efficiency vs

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.6




	Contents
	Page 1


